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ABALLAY, Fabiana Gisel

2

6

10

ACOSTA, Graciela Lourdes

ALONSOQO, Roberto Pablo

ALONSO, Valeria

ALVAREZ, Florencia

AMORES, Esteban Rodrigo

ALBARRACIN GARRAMUNO, Flavio Hervé

27.473.205 28.942

ANZORENA, Alejandra Silvana

ARIAS, Susana Catalina

ARIAS, Ana Beléen

ASUS, Nazarena Giselle

12
13

14

15

BALFOUR, Deborah

BENITEZ COLLANTE, Laura Maria

BERDUCCI FRAGAPANE, Fabian David

BERTONA ALTIERI, Maria Celina

BONILLA, Natalia Lorena

17

18

139

0

22

BORT, Ana Laura

CALATAYUD, Maria Laura

CAMPOQOS, Andrea Carolina

o o

CANAAN, Alberto Ruben

21 |CANGIANI, Alberto Nicolas Maur

23

24

26

27

29

30

31

| 28 ‘CASTORINO -

CARAM, Maria Eugenia |

CARLUCCI, Luis Gerardo

CARRAL, Luis Pablo

25 ICARRION, Adriana Miriam

CARRIZO, Carlos Ruben

CARRIZO, Mariana Noelia

CASTRO, Raul Oscar

CAVALLO ARREGUI, Gabriela Soledad

CERDAN, Mariana Inés

GRANDIA, Mariana Gabriela

25.386.207

32.812.136

32.169.560

23.823.755

25.167.144

29.337.418

28.799.942

27.218.103

31.543

29.173

29.466

28.942

31.266

30.947

21.484

30.728

30.110

23.302.725 19.231
14.628.570

26.769.879 31.537
29.641.206 30.564

30.735.795

26.361.186

28.564.199

31.284.024

26.545.632

28.844.553

13.569.536

33.735

28.552

30.102

33.545

28.094

30.112

30.262

28.893.005 33.566

31.643.866

20.220.750

24.486.635 | 24,941

20.559.974

24.207.288

34.872.049

29.875.762

26.239.064

33.544

30.113

21.404

31.543

31.167

33.440.096

27.874.889

30.103

30.114

M

30.083

30.444
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32 |CHAPIER, Viviana Vanesa

34 |[CICCHITTI, Alejandra Claudia
35 |CORREA ABRAHAM, Pablo Agustin

36 |CRIVELLI, Romina

37 |DA COSTA MARQUES, Sofia Beatriz

38 |DALLA CANEVA, Mirna Lorena
39 |DAMETTO, Sandra Elizabeth
40 |DI LORENZO, Gabriela

41 |DIAZ, José Fernando Elbio

42 |DOLONGUEVICH, Evelyn Ruth

43 |ECHEGARAY, Maria Alejandra

44 |ENCINAS, Albana Leticia

45 |ERICE, Maria Eugenia

47 |ESTEVES, Guillermo Javier

48 |ESTEVES, Pedro Eliseo
49 |ESTRADA, Carlos Adrian
50 |FALCO, Ana Paula

51 |FEMENIA, Ignacio

52 [FERNANDEZ, Claudia Nélida

53 |FLORES, Erica Maria Ester

54 |FOLLIN, Veronica Ines

(

55 |FOUGERE, Agustina

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

26.909.811 30.897

33 |CHERLO, Soraya 92.483.962 30.323

24.020.602 30.131

30.142
28.511.497 32.027
30.418.030 31.247
26.747.827 30.115
17.084.253 30.108
21.369.603 27.595
25.034.763
16.117.736 20.102
13.487.594 30.173
29.263.925 30.370
29.875.899 31.712

46 |ESTALLES, Paola Elizabeth 28.417.503 30.263

56

57

58

59

60

FRAGAPANE, Marcela Viviana

GABRIELLI, Nelson Joel

GIMENEZ, Cecilia Veronica
GISPERT, Jésica Celia

GIUNTA, Vicenta Rosa

62

GONZALEZ, Diego Ignacio

18.496.262 26.343
6.146.005 13.473
27.284
14.667.988 19.550
23.322.111 30.091
32.454.357 33.567
26.400.740 30.124
20.562.266 30.265
29.189.774 30.084
26.298.097 30.098
31.029.071 30.117
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67 _HEREDIA, Marcela Fabiana 20.562.044 25.462 -
68 |HERRERA SORIA, Laura Fabiana 23.001.551 32.188
H HIDALGO, Jorge Luis | 20.275.318 30.128
INGRASSIA TONELI:I, Maria Eugenia 20.626.460 24.274
71 |JURI, Jorge Esteban 22.903.891 31.402
|
72 |LAREDO, Martin Roberto 24.342.463 30.143
LAURENTI, Valeria Del Valle 26.178.895 30.087
LEON, Rosa 25.587.762 30.165
77 _MEMPI_EL, Alejandra _2_[_)._1_12.108 B _24_._«:}94_
78 [MARTIN, Marcela Cecilia 22.089.170 30.167
79 |MARTIN, Noelia Grisel 30.316.610 31.597
80 |MARTINO, Maria Celina 22.519.096 31.563
81 |MENDEZ, Carlos Eduardo 16.944.534 19.340
82 MENDEZ_!ﬁabrieIa Natalia 31.166
83 |MINI, Lis Tania 29.309.067 ~30.540 B
84 |MINUCHIN, Gabriel Alejandro 22.625.691 28.723
85 |MIRANDA, Maria Fernanda 31.865.124 30.088
88 |MURQOS, Maria_a_Laur:a 24.866:.079 ) 33.296
89 |[NAFISSI, Cristina Gisela 25.628.137 30.104
90 |[NANFARO, Federico 25.956.404 28.554
91 |OLGUIN, Monica Edelweis 12.233.162 22.844
92 |OLIVARES, Alicia Alida 24.279.029 30.719
93 OLIVARES, Mauricio Adolfo 30.951
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OPASSO, Maria Natalia

95 |ORDOVINI, Marcela_Maria De Lou 21.373.608 30.570
96 |ORO, Marisa Vanesa 28.224.672 30.120
ORTEGO, Javier Ignacio 32.812.465 33.602
oo foazmoresverons | wees | sows
m PALOMEQUE, Alejandra del Lujan 18.330.100 31.404
100 |PARDO, Orlando Mario ) 29.717.181 30.950
101 |PASSARDI, Federico 28.511.357 30.267
102 |PENA, Patricia Roxana 27.362.415 30.901
103 |PEREZ, Mariana Paula 21.379.220 30.105
104 |PIGNOLO, Maria Eugenia 22.170.888 31.3@2
POZZ0, Yolanda Claudia 24.232.310 30.089
106 QUH\_JTANA XLALENZUELA, Nicolas Dagoberto 29.309.138 30.093
107 |QUINTERO, Mercedes Susana 14.978.213 19.416
108 |RAUEK, Sebastian Gustavo 25.292.160 26.682
109 [RINCON, Valeria Beatriz | 28.774.776 30.948
110 |RODRIGUEZ, Maria Laura 25.443.088 30.500
111 |ROJAS, Matias 25.443.274 30.902
ROMEROQO, Pamela Beatriz 29.385.562 31.347
ROSALES, Walter Dario 23.832.803 30.094
114 [ROZEN, Juan Pablo 26.681.034 30.129
115 |[RUGGERI, Silvana Gisela 25.984.607 30.106
116 [SAENZ, Alexander Gerardo 30.018.796 30.903
Msinkell L -
117 Wa Ester - 21.557.817 25.041
118 |SANGINEZ, Fernanda Elizabeth 22.142.627 32.189
119 |SAYEGH, Fabiana Cynthia 21.058.788 28.899
120 |SCALIA, Gabriela 22.705.889 31.363
121 |SECCHI, Paola Vanina 26.128.690 27.510

122

123

SEMINO, Silvana Noemi

SGROI, Marcela Mariela A

124

SILVA, Maria Valeria

24.263.149 27.230

22.120.187

27.969.504

30.343.669 30.952

30.269

30.107
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SOCAS, Carlos Emilio

SPITALIERI, Cristina Josefa 10.561.725

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

SUAREZ, Sebastian Raul 25.180.524

TARDITTI, Maria Adriana Beatri 12.090.550

13.755

30.122

29.482
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TORRES, Cecilia Lis 26.305.618

TOURN, Pablo Gabriel 27.411.932

TROVARELLI, Leandro Nelo 31.028.642

VALDES, Gonzalo Raul

VALPREDA, Maria Rita

VARGAS, Ana Lia
VELAZQUEZ, Cecilia Natalia 28.757.096

VELEZ, Mariela 25.984.866

VELIZ, Nancy Natalia 28.689.644

139
141
142
143

144

ZALAZAR, Ivana Beatriz

VENDRELL, Lucas Martin 26.045.818
VENER, Maria Florencia

VIDARTE, Juan Carlos 24.425.582

30.163

30.565

VIDELA, Nora Bibiana 22.093.388

33.543

31.598

31.535

30.170

26.262

30.270

30.175

WELTZ, Maria Paz 92.075.440

29.327.083

145

ZAMBELLI, Daniela Carina 25.158.453

28.440

31.544

27.999

16.221.355 27.954
28.341.258 33.581
6.277.687 15.673

30.741.207 32.964
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